

Item No.	Quantity	Units	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
For Mitsubishi Strada SKN-810					
1	2	pcs.	Arm Assy. Front Susp. Upper L/R (Mitsubishi parts)	P 13,272.00	P 26,544.00
2	2	pcs.	Arm Assy. Front Susp. Lower L/R (Mitsubishi parts)	P 16,124.00	P 32,248.00
3	2	pcs.	Shock Absorber Front Susp. L/R (Mitsubishi parts)	P 10,430.00	P 20,860.00
4	2	pcs.	Rack End - L/R (Mitsubishi parts)	P 5,822.00	P 11,644.00
5	2	pcs.	Tie Rod End - L/R (Mitsubishi parts)	P 4,298.00	P 8,596.00
6	1	lot	Labor Remove / Replace Spare Parts	P 8,000.00	P 8,000.00
7	1	lot	Wheel Alignment and Wheel Balancing	P 8,000.00	P 8,000.00
For Mitsubishi Strada SKN-840					
8	1	pc.	Shield Kit Splash Front	P 2,636.00	P 2,636.00
9	1	pc.	Shield Kit Splash LH	P 2,636.00	P 2,636.00
10	1	pc.	Joint Assy. Steering Shaft	P 15,714.00	P 15,714.00
11	1	pc.	Column Assy. Steering	P 29,631.60	P 29,631.60
12	2	pcs.	Shock Absorber RR Susp.	P 9,118.80	P 18,237.60
14	4	pcs.	Bushing RR Susp. Spring (Long)	P 341.55	P 1,366.20
15	2	pcs.	Spring Assy. RR Suspension	P 40,068.75	P 80,137.50
16	4	pcs.	Bushing RR Susp. Spring (Long)	P 379.50	P 1,518.00
17	6	pcs.	Clip, Radiator Grille (S)	P 128.00	P 768.00
18	18	pcs.	Clip, Radiator Grille (B)	P 83.35	P 1,500.30
19	1	lot	Replace Leaf Spring Both Rear	P 5,000.00	P 5,000.00
20	1	lot	Replace Rear Shock Absorber	P 3,700.00	P 3,700.00
21	1	lot	Replace Steering Column Assy.	P 3,700.00	P 3,700.00
22	1	lot	Replace Steering Shaft, Joint	P 3,700.00	P 3,700.00
23	1	lot	Replace Splash Shield Finder Both Front	P 3,700.00	P 3,700.00
24	1	lot	Replace Radiator Grille Clip	P 3,700.00	P 3,700.00
25	1	lot	Replace Leaf Spring Bushing (8pcs.)	P 3,700.00	P 3,700.00
26	1	lot	Wheel Alignment Front (Complete)	P 8,000.00	P 8,000.00
For Mitsubishi Strada SKN-850					
27	4	pcs.	Tires Tubeless 265/70 R17	P 19,500.00	P 78,000.00
28	1	pc.	Battery 11 plates 12 Volts	P 14,650.00	P 14,650.00
29	1	lot	Tire	P 35,000.00	P 35,000.00
30	1	unit	Radiator Assy.	P 39,000.00	P 39,000.00
31	1	lot	Cleaning / Replacement parts of Aircon:		
			Evaporator AC/TR	-	P 17,600.00
			Valve A/C Expansion	-	P 5,040.00
			Receiver Evaporator	-	P 6,160.00
			O-ring Evaporator	-	P 640.00
			O-ring Ex/VA	-	P 672.00
			X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X		
				TOTAL	P 501,999.20

Remarks/Purpose: For repair, replacement of worn - out parts, tires, battery, etc. of Mitsubishi Strada SKN-810, SKN-840 & SKN-850, in the Provincial Engineer's Office, Tagb. City.

Mode of Procurement:
 No. of days delivered: 1 month
 Place of delivery: PEO
 To be awarded: By Lot / By Item

2022-0841 RECEIVED BY: [Signature] DATE: 10/23/22
PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT
 P # _____ NC # _____ SC # _____ PSC # _____
 Requested by: _____ Cash Available: _____